
APPENDIX 1 

Current fees applicable to Street Trading Consent 

Type of goods Ely (central zone) 
daily consent fees 

Annual All other areas 
(daily consent 

fees 

Annual Transfer 

Sun to 
Wed 

Thurs to 
Sat 

 Sun to 
Wed 

Thurs to 
Sat 

Clothing  
 
£20 

 
 
£30 

 
 
£1040 

 
 
£15 

 
 
£20 

 
 
£740 

 
 
£48 

Electrical spares 

DIY products 

Hot food and 
drink 

Furniture 

Records, CD’s 
and DVD 

 
 
£20 

 
 
£30 

 
 
£780 

 
 
£15 

 
 
£20 

 
 
£480 

 
 
£48 Household 

cleaning goods 

Books 

Fresh fish  
 
 
 
£20 

 
 
 
 
£30 

 
 
 
 
£520 

 
 
 
 
£15 

 
 
 
 
£20 

 
 
 
 
£320 

 
 
 
 
£48 

Fresh meat 

Fruit and Veg 

Delicatessen 

Flowers and 
Plants 

Ice-cream 
vendors 

Cakes/ Bakery 

Arts and crafts 

All other traders £20 £30 £1040 £15 £20 £740 £48 

Host Premises N/A N/A £1040 N/A N/A £740 £48 

 

The application fee for annual consent applications is set at 10% of the full annual fee. This 

must accompany all applications, and will be refunded if the application is unsuccessful. 

 Replacement consent certificates can be provided. The cost is £10.50 

Special Events/Markets/Commercial Events 

Number of Stalls Fee per day of the 
event 

10-20 £100 

21-40 £200 

41 or more £500 

 

Events listed in paragraph 6.3  

Fee per day of the event 

£20 

Ely Central Charging Zone 


