APPENDIX 1

Type of goods	Ely (central zone) daily consent fees		Annual	All other areas (daily consent fees		Annual	Transfer
	Sun to Wed	Thurs to Sat		Sun to Wed	Thurs to Sat		
Clothing							
Electrical spares							
DIY products	£20	£30	£1040	£15	£20	£740	£48
Hot food and							
drink							
Furniture							
Records, CD's							
and DVD							
Household	£20	£30	£780	£15	£20	£480	£48
cleaning goods							
Books							
Fresh fish							
Fresh meat	£20	£30	£520	£15	£20	£320	£48
Fruit and Veg							
Delicatessen							
Flowers and							
Plants							
Ice-cream							
vendors							
Cakes/ Bakery							
Arts and crafts	<u></u>		01040	C1E		0740	C 4 0
All other traders	£20	£30	£1040	£15	£20	£740	£48
Host Premises	N/A	N/A	£1040	N/A	N/A	£740	£48

Current fees applicable to Street Trading Consent

The application fee for annual consent applications is set at 10% of the full annual fee. This must accompany all applications, and will be refunded if the application is unsuccessful.

Replacement consent certificates can be provided. The cost is £10.50

Special Events/Markets/Commercial Events

Number of Stalls	Fee per day of the			
	event			
10-20	£100			
21-40	£200			
41 or more	£500			

Events listed in paragraph 6.3

Fee per day of the event £20

Ely Central Charging Zone